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

BOZANTA APARTMENTS, 189 nF43u Un-
der new management; everything up to
date, completely 1 urnished. private phone
and bat-h- ; $20, $22 up. Marshall 2i4.".

MADISON PARK APTS..
Park at MadiBon.

Modern V 3 and furnisherapartments, close in, by week or monU
AVALON.

Modern furnished 3 and apart-
ments; sleeping porches; corner Clacka-
mas and Ross sts. Phone East 3172.

BARON APARTMENTS.
14th and Columbia.

Two and apartments, furnished,
first-clas- reasonable rates. Main 7337. "

UKE MORTON APTS.. King and Washington
sts. 3 and turnianea apts. ; "reason
able rent; walking distance. Main HJ82.

WANT young lady to share apt. 2Sth-Sand- y

blvd. Phone alter aunuay. labor o3 un
til 6 P. M., evening East 330O. Apt 1.

IWASHINGTON GRAND. 2 and 3- - rra. apts
io up; neat, iignt. Dam; clean, respect- -

abie. 91 Grand ave., cor. Washington.
GRANDEST A. East Stark and Grand ave.

Modern three-roo- m apartments. Greatly
reduced rates, pnone iast -- va.

COMPLF1-L- Y iurnished 2 and r. steam-heate- d

apts., $12 to $22. BELKNAP
APARTM ENTS, IS 7 17th. near Yamhill

LUXOR APTS., 324 13th st. Single house
keepinsr rooms, steam heated, running wi
ter, $10.50 a month.

DENVER APARTMENTS Strictly modern
2. furnished and unfurnished.
lis up. w car to .ortr.rup. Mar. ::;ar.

XIEL APTS.. 790 E. Ankeny Modern, com
pleteiy furn. apartm'ts; large, light, sunny,
c.ean, electric lights, heat, etc. East lbOS.

DELIGHTFUL and sleeping porch
in fine Piedmon t residence ; garage
adults. $25. 1203 Rodney ave. Wdln. 2599.

JA Ca.iON bungalow apts., nicely furnished
3 and apartments- - waiKing ulau
reasonable. 454 11th st. Main 7422. "

CAM AIL 704 Lovejoy 2 and apart
ments. $15, $20 and $2"! .50. Marshall 2917

TWO rooms, sleeping porch, closets, heat.pnone. 001 E. Yamhill. East 1710.
ORDERLEIGH, 82 Grand ave.,

apis., private bath, 0. East 800.
THE LORRAINE, 535 Couch, near Washing

ton , heated 1. K rooms, $11 month.
ARDMAY TERRACE. 236 12TH First-Cla- ss

in every respect ; attractive rates.
KEARNEY Apartments, 5 rooms, nicely fur

nished. Apply manager, tW2 Kearne.
HADDEN H ALL, 414 11th St.. modern 2,

and apts. Marshall 1163.
Is; E W furnished apts. ; concrete block; $10

and $12. ixvy union ave. r. wain. ox.
CUMBERLAND APTS.. 301 W, Park; best

location in city fating the park. M. 10S0.

$looo 1 urnished apartment; no
dishes or bedding, 188 East 43trrsu

1, 2 rooms, bath, steam heat, phones, gas,
ugct; s up. .vew xiart. nu su

WELLINGTON COURT, 521 Everett; cosy
apts., modern, walking 01s. la.0 mo,

$13 MO., inc. steam heat, private, nhone
large R. Wellington .oun, 521 Everett.

ARCADIA. 706 Everett s"?., nr.
a Tits. ; walking distance.

A part mrnts.
fcTEVENS Most comfortable apts. in the

city, 6 large outside sunny rooms; plenty
of hat hot water. phone, front, back and
sleeping porches. Jttl Northrup St.. nr. 24th

KEEiTer APTS.. 14th and Clay sts. Hand-som- e
unfurnished apartments for perma-ne- ut

tenants only. Tel. Marshall 5753.
"WILL AM ETTE HEIGHTS Nothine In thecity like it; modern, heat, fine view,

choice neighborhood. 9f6 Savier.
BEAUTIFUL unfurnished apartments

for rent in the Wickersnam. 18th and
Flanders. References required. Main 2201.

THE MARLBOROUGH. 21st and Flanders.
Larg e, 11 ght 5, 6 ran., reaa. M. 7516. A 2676

MEREDITH, 3 rooms, folding bed, close la.
$20. Washington and 22d. Main 7134.

THE AMERICAN, 21st and Johnson 3,
.. rcoms. reasonable. Marshall 3360.
KEELER APARTMENTS. 14th and Clay

sts. Handsome suite, unfurnished.
6 ROOMS, sleeping porch. In small ex-

clusive apt.-hous- e; references. 780 Irving.
APTS.. The Ejelland, 3 and 4 furnished

and urefurnlshed. Main 1867.
THE ORMONDE front, modern.

650 Flanders, Nob Hill. Main 8251.
apartments. West Side; rent only

810 per month. Lee, 505 Cor bet t bldg..

FOR RENT.
Cnf mulched A part meeta.

CARMELITA APARTMENTS.
33TH AND JEFFERSON".

2 AND UNFURNISHED.
CALL MAIN 2086.

BEAUTIFUL unfurnished apart-
ment, with ait modern conveniences, in-
cluding sleeping porch, telephone, gas,
electric lights, etc. ; newly carpeted,
tenovated, reduced rentals. phones Main
4370, A 130L

UNFURNISHED apartments; also
single room 3; brick bui.ding, hardwood
floors: $15 to $20 ; heat, light, gas range
and phone. Powell Apartments, Haw
thorne and 37th. Tabor 1SS1.

FRONT APARTMENT.
Large bay window, private balcony, very

light; also one 3 -- room corner apt., under
new management. C lay pool Apts., 11th
and Clay.

TUDOR ARMS APARTMENTS.
ISth and Couch sts. Marshall 2559. Mod-

ern new building, 2, 3. unfurnishedapartments, wim shower baths and every
convenience.

LUCRETIA COURT.
Lucr-ti- a. St., near 23d and Washington
sts. Strictly modern high-cla- ss apt. -- ho use,

apts., best service; rents rea-
sonable. Kef. required. Mgr., Mar. 1013.

BRETNOR APARTMENTS.
The fashionable Nob Hill apartments;

absolutely modern apartments;
near carline. 20th and Lovejoy sts.

SHEFFIELD APTS., 270 Broadway S. One
unfurnished first-flo- corner apt.;

separate bedroom and wall bed In living-roo-

very desirable. Main 2506. A 3140.
WEIST APTS.,

69 NORTH 23D ST.
Finest in city, each with large private

porch.
-- ROOM .strictly modern apartments; large

living-roo- dressing-roo- kitchen and
bathroom, hot-wat- heat; rent $15 to $1S.
355 Chapman St., corner of Mill sU

HEATED apt., flats, 4 large, light rooms,
sun porch, 4 closets. Dutch kitchen, gas
range, choice location, sightly; u63 Front,near Bancroft; $23. Marshall Si78.

IRVINGTON 5 rooms and sleeping porch.
403-- 9 E. 16th st. N.. cor. Hancock; Broad-
way or Irvington cars. See janitor or call
7U1 Boardof Trade bldg.
ITorzissbed or Vnt urnished Apartments.

BARKER APARTMENTS,
Furnished and unfurnished. 2, 3 and

; rates moderate; good service, spe-
cial arrangements for permanent tenants.
Phone Marshall 2901 and 2964. Walking
distance. 21st and Irving.

IRVING APARTMENTS.
Foar and 5 rooms, unfurnished, all out-

side rooms, veranda, good service, low
rates to permanent tenants; garage In con-
nection; references required. bbU Irving st.
Phone Marshall 2748.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista ave., near 23d and Washing-

ton, largo, attractive, sunny outside rooms;
private ba. conies, modern, superior serv-
ice, unsurpassed view, w alklng distance.

WELLESLEY COURT.
MELCL1FFE COURT.

REX ARMS.
Sunny side carline. close In ; 2 and 8- -

room ; desirable and reasonaoie.
THE BUENA VISTA, 12th and Harrison

Strictly modern; all outside apartments;
Ideal location ; references. Phone Main
1091 and 1052. -

TRINITY PLACE APARTMENTS.
THE HOUSE OF TONE.
49-5- 7 TRINITY PLACE.

MANAGER. PHONE MARSHALL 1101.
GARDNER, 13th and E. Ash, corner

lower iiat. not water neat, tirepiace. very
desirable; also 2 furnished rooms with
bath; garage close; ref. East 2S71.
ROOMS, modern. A I furnace, fireplace,

near carline, reasonable, lbth and E. Ash.
East 2671.
A O A fits.. ' i03 H Union ave. N-- , near
Broadway '.New, strictly modernapartments; reasonable. phone East 920.

FURNISHED suites of 1, 2 and rooms
244 u, Kiii'riKBwortn ave. : 10 w rent. co
to car. j'cua vyooQiawn ivui.

3 SMALL new apts. in new brick building,
corner Broadway and Clay sts.; rent rea
sonable. Phone Main

LARGE apartments; homelike anu
warm: oil outsioe; corner; uon 1 miss
this. 816 Albma; Mississippi Car.

421 WEST PARK 2 and steam-
heated ; no children.

GRACE APT., 24th and Northrup; furnished
and uniurnisned apts. Aiarsnaii xviv.

ROSENFELD (brick. "l4th and E. Stark,
rooms, outside room; quiet, refineo.

KING-DAVI- S APTS., 54 King St. 3 and 4
rooms; high-cia- ss ; reiereaces. Main 2058.

NEATEST apartments In city, all
modern conveniences. Ai.am 43 jo.

THE DAYTON unf. apt..
turn, apt., low rent. Main b- -i.

Flats.
EXTRA W ELL KEPT flat, new, 5 rooms.

sleeping porch, 0, Including gas range,
phone, water, care of garbage. 363 Mon-
roe st.
LARGE, sunny unfurnished rooms, up

stairs of corner dwelling; walking dis
tance : cheap rent to responsible tenant.
Information at 331 12th u

659 PETTYGROVE An unusually pleasant.
modern flat, excellent condition, ncepiace,
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